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Former Name
Shoeshine Fifty Four Limited
M. C. & M. A. Allen Limited
Top Drawer Number Four Limited
Pegusus Projects Limited
Price Motherwell Limited
Straco Apparel Limited
York Securities Limited
Taylors Drycleaning and Laundry {Southland)
Limited
Landcrab Holdings Limited
Vitaplex New Zealand Limited
Wilson Shipbrokers Limited
Motor Holdings (Machinery) Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name

Ararimu Nominees Limited

M. & M. Palmer Limited

Adelaide Medical Supplies Limited
Pegasus Projects Limited

Priceco Property Limited

Mainstreet Clothing Company Limited
Interpoint Technology Limited
Laytons Linen Hire Limited

NZE Finance Limited

Vitamin Supplies (NZ) Limited
Ashley-Wilson Limited

Motor Holdings (Komatsu) Limited

A. C. V. NELSON, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

AK. 365556
AK. 102701
AK. 364826
AK. 374074
AK. 114404
AK. 101843
AK. 040628
AK. 154956

AK. 302086
AK. 104337
AK. 093853
AK. 236207

2121

Date of

Change
14/4/88
7/4/88
15/4/88
15/3/88
2/2/88
23/2/88
14/3/88
23/3/88

21/4/88
20/11/87
6/4/88
9/11/87

05469

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at New Plymouth:

Former Name

Taranaki G.S.T. Specialists Limited
Judeen Developments Limited

New Name

Softco Systems Limited
Colour Card N.Z. Limited

G. D. O'BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Company
No.

NP. 274609
NP. 172234

Date of
Change

11/5/88
16/5/88

co5526

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name

Palomar Investments Limited

Super Tyre Marketing (New Zealand) Limited
Pawpaw Holdings Limited

Maytime Properties Limited

Swan Holdings (No 30) Limited

Verona Holdings Limited

Left Transitions Limited

Money Matters Limited

Sadco Holdings Number Fifty Limited

Tas Market New Zealand Limited

Picador Holdings Limited

Rustauk Two Limited

Sadco Holdings Number Forty Nine Limited
Vette Engineering Services Limited

Setar Thirty Four Limited

Posthaste Services Limited

Ultra Holdings Forty Seven Limited

Puriri Park Limited

Tropical Investments Limited

Swan Holdings (No. 43) Limited
Whitchurch Investments Limited
Occidental Financial Corporation Limited
Setar Thirty Seven Limited

Were Realty (Manurewa) Limited

Ready Form No. 24 Limited

Rotary Agencies (Carbide Division) Limited
Welding Engineers Limited

Mantrack Systems Limited

Leystonstone Holdings Limited

New Zealand Express Removals Limited

Shirase Services Limited
Phalanopsis Properties Limited
Nabo Shelf No. 6 Limited

New Name

Stevebon Consulting Limited

Tyre Marketing New Zealand Limited

R W & J R Cartwright Consultancy Limited

Foods of the Orient Limited

Sinclair Group Architects (Wgtn) Limited

Texel Holdings Limited

Armco Management Limited

Zebulon Investments Limited

A. H. & J. Tolfrey Limited

Madison Systems Limited

Georgeson Bravo Merchant Finance Limited

Euro-National Consultants Limited

Lilmark Properties Limited

North Shore Welding Limited

Euro-National Nominees Limited

Postmaster Services Limited

James Joseph Gallagher and Partners
Limited

Stonehurst Orchards Limited

Rolling Media Limited

Husqvarna Distributors Limited

N.Z. Express Removals Limited

Phillipps House Limited

Paramoor Nine Limited

Were Realty & Auctions Limited

Smileys Wholesale Stationers Limited

Mark Petch Pump Services Limited

Welding Engineers Imports Limited

Corporate Data Services Limited

Landmark Trustee Company Limited

Professional Document Storage (1988)
Limited

R. P. Rishworth & Co. Limited

Beach Business Consultants Limited

Agrade Pet Supplies and Engraving Limited

Company
No.

AK. 373730
AK. 303471
AK. 363434
AK. 067341
AK. 360856
AK. 285470
AK. 337002
AK. 320728
AK. 376794
AK. 382628
AK. 116395
AK. 273526
AK. 376793
AK. 290312
AK. 331598
AK. 339021
AK. 341664

AK. 111131
AK. 373312
AK. 374809
AK. 360963
AK. 342637
AK. 331596
AK. 289372
AK. 354006
AK. 105966
AK. 269191
AK. 275622
AK. 382555
AK. 089612

AK. 375987
AK. 344208
AK. 368571

Date of
Change

21/4/88
20/4/88
11/4/88
14/4/88
29/3/88
21/4/88
28/4/88
28/4/88
28/4/88
27/4/88

3/5/88
11/3/88
29/4/88
29/4/88

4/5/88

3/5/88
28/4/88

27/4/88
29/4/88
15/4/88

2/5/88
27/4/88

4/5/88
14/4/88
12/2/88
17/2/88

5/5/88
18/4/88
19/4/88
29/4/88

18/4/88
8/2/88
15/2/88



