## NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Ararimu Nominees Limited	AK. 365556	14/4/88
M. & M. Palmer Limited	AK. 102701	7/4/88
Adelaide Medical Supplies Limited	AK. 364826	15/4/88
Pegasus Projects Limited	AK. 374074	15/3/88
Priceco Property Limited	AK. 114404	2/2/88
Mainstreet Clothing Company Limited	AK. 101843	23/2/88
Interpoint Technology Limited	AK. 040628	14/3/88
Laytons Linen Hire Limited	AK. 154956	23/3/88
NZE Finance Limited	AK. 302086	21/4/88
Vitamin Supplies (NZ) Limited	AK. 104337	20/11/87
Ashley-Wilson Limited	AK. 093853	6/4/88
Motor Holdings (Komatsu) Limited	AK. 236207	9/11/87
panies.		co5469
	Ararimu Nominees Limited M. & M. Palmer Limited Adelaide Medical Supplies Limited Pegasus Projects Limited Priceco Property Limited Mainstreet Clothing Company Limited Interpoint Technology Limited Laytons Linen Hire Limited NZE Finance Limited Vitamin Supplies (NZ) Limited Ashley-Wilson Limited	New NameNo.Ararimu Nominees LimitedAK. 365556M. & M. Palmer LimitedAK. 365556M. & M. Palmer LimitedAK. 102701Adelaide Medical Supplies LimitedAK. 364826Pegasus Projects LimitedAK. 374074Priceco Property LimitedAK. 114404Mainstreet Clothing Company LimitedAK. 101843Interpoint Technology LimitedAK. 040628Laytons Linen Hire LimitedAK. 154956NZE Finance LimitedAK. 302086Vitamin Supplies (NZ) LimitedAK. 093853Motor Holdings (Komatsu) LimitedAK. 236207

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at New Plymouth:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Taranaki G.S.T. Specialists Limited Judeen Developments Limited	Softco Systems Limited Colour Card N.Z. Limited	NP. 274609 NP. 172234	11/5/88 16/5/88
G. D. O'BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Con	mpanies.		co5526

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
			01 /4 /00
Palomar Investments Limited	Stevebon Consulting Limited	AK. 373730	21/4/88
Super Tyre Marketing (New Zealand) Limited	Tyre Marketing New Zealand Limited	AK. 303471	20/4/88
Pawpaw Holdings Limited	R W & J R Cartwright Consultancy Limited	AK. 363434	11/4/88
Maytime Properties Limited	Foods of the Orient Limited	AK. 067341	14/4/88
Swan Holdings (No 30) Limited	Sinclair Group Architects (Wgtn) Limited	AK. 360856	29/3/88
Verona Holdings Limited	Texel Holdings Limited	AK. 285470	21/4/88
Left Transitions Limited	Armco Management Limited	AK. 337002	28/4/88
Money Matters Limited	Zebulon Investments Limited	AK. 320728	28/4/88
Sadco Holdings Number Fifty Limited	A. H. & J. Tolfrey Limited	AK. 376794	28/4/88
Tas Market New Zealand Limited	Madison Systems Limited	AK. 382628	27/4/88
Picador Holdings Limited	Georgeson Bravo Merchant Finance Limited	AK. 116395	3/5/88
Rustauk Two Limited	Euro-National Consultants Limited	AK. 273526	11/3/88
Sadco Holdings Number Forty Nine Limited	Lilmark Properties Limited	AK. 376793	29/4/88
Vette Engineering Services Limited	North Shore Welding Limited	AK. 290312	29/4/88
Setar Thirty Four Limited	Euro-National Nominees Limited	AK. 331598	4/5/88
Posthaste Services Limited	Postmaster Services Limited	AK. 339021	3/5/88
Ultra Holdings Forty Seven Limited	James Joseph Gallagher and Partners Limited	AK. 341664	28/4/88
Puriri Park Limited	Stonehurst Orchards Limited	AK. 111131	27/4/88
Tropical Investments Limited	Rolling Media Limited	AK. 373312	29/4/88
Swan Holdings (No. 43) Limited	Husqvarna Distributors Limited	AK. 374809	15/4/88
Whitchurch Investments Limited	N.Z. Express Removals Limited	AK. 360963	2/5/88
Occidental Financial Corporation Limited	Phillipps House Limited	AK. 342637	27/4/88
Setar Thirty Seven Limited	Paramoor Nine Limited	AK. 331596	4/5/88
Were Realty (Manurewa) Limited	Were Realty & Auctions Limited	AK. 289372	14/4/88
Ready Form No. 24 Limited	Smileys Wholesale Stationers Limited	AK. 354006	12/2/88
Rotary Agencies (Carbide Division) Limited	Mark Petch Pump Services Limited	AK. 105966	17/2/88
Welding Engineers Limited	Welding Engineers Imports Limited	AK. 269191	5/5/88
Mantrack Systems Limited	Corporate Data Services Limited	AK. 275622	18/4/88
Leystonstone Holdings Limited	Landmark Trustee Company Limited	AK. 382555	19/4/88
New Zealand Express Removals Limited	Professional Document Storage (1988) Limited	AK. 089612	29/4/88
Shirase Services Limited	R. P. Rishworth & Co. Limited	AK. 375987	18/4/88
Phalanopsis Properties Limited	Beach Business Consultants Limited	AK. 344208	8/2/88
Nabo Shelf No. 6 Limited	Agrade Pet Supplies and Engraving Limited	AK. 368571	15/2/88

co5469